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PACKAGE CONTENTS:

• Gaming Headset x 1 

• Dual Charging Dock x1

• Thumbs grips x 2

• Play & Charge Cable x 1

• User Manuel x1

A

SPECIFICATIONS:

Headphone :

• Neodymium speaker: 40mm 

• Frequency range: 20 Hz-20 Khz 

• Sensivity: 110dB +/- 3 dB 

• Cable length: 1.5 m 

• Plug: Jack 3.5 mm 

• Impedance: 32 Ohms

SPECIFICATIONS:

• Easily charge your controllers via the PS4™ console

• Store and charge two controllers at the same time 

• Perfect fit for the official controller

SPECIFICATIONS:

1. Connect the USB head of the cable to the console.

2. Connect the micro USB head of the cable to the back of the charging dock.

3. Make sure the micro USB port of the controller aligns to the micro USB connector 

of the charging dock, then vertically insert the controller into the charging dock.

INSTRUCTIONS:

Connect the headset directly into the input port on your controller.

You can directly control the volume through the integrated controls on the headset.

GAMING HEADSET:

DUAL CHARGING DOCK:

Microphone : 

• Size: Ø 6.0X5.0 mm 

• Sensitivity: 54 dB+/-3 dB 

• Directivity: omnidirectional 

• Impedance: 2.2 Kohms
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A

Micro USB 

connector

Micro USB port

USB charge cable

1. The LED of the controller will indicate the charge status.

2.  •  Controller not connected to the console: The LED will breathe in orange 

when charging, and will turn off once fully charged.

3.  •  Controller connected to the console: The LED will stay on with the assigned 

color, the battery status can be checked from the system interface.

4.

SPECIFICATIONS:

• Protect your PS4 controllers 

• Comfortable and resistive

SPECIFICATIONS:

• Play and charge at the same time

• USB to micro USB cable 

• Length 3m

THUMBS GRIP:

PLAY & CHARGE CABLE:
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Z
CONTENU DE L’EMBALLAGE :

• Casque gaming x 1

• Double station de charge x 1

• Appuie-pouces x2

• Câble de charge x 1

• Guide d’utilisation x 1

CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUES :

Casque/écouteurs :

• Haut-parleurs néodyme: 40mm

• Réponse en fréquence: 20 Hz-20 Khz

• Sensibilité: 110dB +/- 3 dB 

• Longueur de câble: 1.5 m

• Connexion Jack: 3.5 mm

• Impédance: 32 Ohms

CARACTERISTIQUES :

• Rechargez facilement vos manettes via la console PS4™

• Stockez et chargez deux manettes simultanément

• Parfaitement adapté à la manette officielle

INSTRUCTIONS DE FONCTIONNEMENT :

1. Branchez l’embout USB du câble à la console.

2. Branchez l’embout micro USB du câble à l’arrière de la base de charge.

3. Assurez-vous que le port micro USB de la manette soit aligné à l’embout micro 

USB de la base de charge, puis insérez la manette sur la base de charge.

UTILISATION:

Branchez directement le casque dans le périphérique d’entrée de votre manette.

Vous pouvez directement régler le volume grâce à la commande intégrée à votre casque.

CASQUE GAMING :

DOUBLE STATION DE CHARGE :

Micro : 

• Taille : Ø 6.0X5.0 mm 

• Sensibilité : 54 dB+/-3 dB 

• Direction : omnidirectionnel

• Impédance : 2.2 KOhms
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1. Le voyant LED de la manette indique l’état de la charge.

2.  •  La manette n’est pas connectée à la console : Le voyant LED clignote en 

orange au cours de la charge, et s’éteint lorsque la charge est complète.

3.  •  La manette est connectée à la console : Le voyant LED reste allumé avec la 

couleur assignée, l’état de la batterie peut être vérifié dans l’interface système.

Z
4.

Embout 

micro USB

Port micro USB

Cable de charge USB

CARACTÉRISTIQUES :

• Protégez vos manettes PS4

• Confortables et résistants

CARACTÉRISTIQUES :

• Jouez tout en chargeant votre manette
• Câble USB vers micro USB 

• Longueur 3m

APPUIE-POUCES :

CABLE DE CHARGE :
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E
PACKUNGSINHALT :

• 1 x Mikro-Headset

• 1 x Doppelte Ladestation

• 2 x Daumenmulden

• 1 x Ladekabel

• 1 x Benutzerhandbuch

TECHNISCHE DATEN :

Headset/Ohrhörer :

• Lautsprecher Neodym: 40 mm

• Frequenzgang: 20 Hz-20 Khz

• Empfindlichkeit: 110dB +/- 3 dB

• Kabellänge: 1.5 m

• Anschluss: 3.5 mm Klinkenstecker

• Impedanz: 32 Ohms

SPEZIFIKATIONEN :

• Laden Sie Ihre Controller ganz einfach über die PS4™-Konsole auf

• Lagern und laden Sie zwei Controller gleichzeitig

• Perfekte Passform für den offiziellen Controller

BEDIENUNGSANWEISUNGEN :

1. Schließen Sie den USB-Stecker des Kabels an die Konsole an.

2. Schließen Sie den Micro-USB-Stecker des Kabels an der Rückseite der Ladestation an.

3. Stellen Sie sicher, dass der Micro-USB-Anschluss des Controllers am Micro-USB-

Anschluss der Ladestation ausgerichtet ist, und setzen Sie den Controller dann verti-

kal in die Ladestation ein.

BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG :

Schließen Sie das Headset direkt an das Eingabegerät Ihres Steuergerätes an.

Sie können die Lautstärke mit der in Ihr Headset integrierten Steuerung anpassen.

MIKRO-HEADSET :

DOPPELTE LADESTATION :

Mikrophon : 

• Größe: Ø 6.0X5.0 mm

• Empfindlichkeit : 54 dB+/-3 dB 

• Richtung : omnidirektional

• Impedanz: 2.2 KOhms
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E
1. Die LED des Controllers zeigt den Ladezustand an.

2.  •  Controller nicht mit der Konsole verbunden: Die LED leuchtet beim Laden  

orange und erlischt, sobald der Akku vollständig aufgeladen ist.

3.  •  Controller mit der Konsole verbunden: Die LED leuchtet mit der zugewiesenen 

Farbe, der Batteriestatus kann über die Systemschnittstelle überprüft werden.

4.

SPEZIFIKATIONEN :

• Schützen Sie Ihre PS4 controller

• Komfortabel und Widerstands

SPEZIFIKATIONEN :

• Laden Sie Ihre Steuerung während 

des Spielens

• USB-Kabel zum Mikro-USB

• Länge 3m

DAUMENMULDEN :

LADEKABEL :

Micro-USB-

Anschluss 

Micro-USB-Port

USB-Ladekabel USB
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R
CONTENIDO DEL PAQUETE :

• Auriculares con microfóno x 1

• Base de carga dual x 1

• Apoyos para el pulgar x 2

• Cable de carga x 1

• Manual del usuario x 1

ESPECIFICACIONES :

Auriculares / cascos :

• Altavoces de neodimio de 40 mm

• Respuesta de frecuencia : 20 Hz - 20 kHz

• Sensibilidad : 110 dB +/- 3 dB 

• Longitud del cable : 1.50 m

• Conector de 3,5 mm 

• Impedancia : 32 Ohm

ESPECIFICACIONES :

• Carga fácilmente tus mandos a través de la consola PS4™

• Guarda y carga dos mandos al mismo tiempo

• Encaja perfectamente con el mando oficial

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO :

1. Conecta el extremo del cable USB a la consola.

2. Conecta el extremo del cable micro-USB a la parte posterior de la base de carga.

3. Asegúrate de que el puerto micro-USB del mando esté alineado con el conector 

micro-USB de la base de carga. Después, inserta verticalmente el mando en la 

base de carga.

NSTRUCCIONES PARA EL USO :

Conectar los auriculares directamente en el dispositivo de entrada a su mando.

Puede ajustar el volumen por medio del controlador integrado en su auricular.

AURICULARES CON MICROFONO :

BASE DE CARGA DUAL :

Micro : 

• Tamaño : Ø6.0X5.0mm 

• Sensibilidad : 54 dB+/-3 dB

• Dirección : Omnidireccional

• Impedancia : 2.2 KOhms
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1. El LED del mando indicará el estado de carga.

2.  •  Mando no conectado a la consola : el LED parpadeará en naranja cuando se esté 

cargando y se apagará cuando esté completamente cargado.

3.  •  Mando conectado a la consola : el LED permanecerá encendido con el color asi-

gnado, el estado de la batería se puede comprobar desde la interfaz del sistema.

R

ESPECIFICACIONES :

• Proteja sus controladores PS4

• Cómodos y resistentes

ESPECIFICACIONES :

• Carga y juga simultáneamento

• Cable USB a micro USB

• Longitud de 3m

APOYOS PARA EL PULGAR :

CABLE DE CARGA :

4.

Connector 

micro-USB 

Puerto micro-USB

Cable de carga USB
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T
CONTEÚDO DA EMBALAGEM :

• 1 microauscultadores

• 1 estação de carregamento dupla

• 2 apertos polegar

• 1 cabo de carga

• 1 manual do utilizador

ESPECIFICAÇÕES :

Aus cultadores :

• Alt ifalantes de neodímio 40 mm

• Frequência de resposta: 20Hz - 20kHz

• Sensibilidade: 110 dB +/- 3 dB

• Comprimento do cabo: 1,50 m

• Ficha jack 3,5 mm

• Impedância: 32 Ohm

ESPECIFICAÇÕES :

• Carrega facilmente os teus comandos através da consola PS4™

• Guarda e carrega dois comandos ao mesmo tempo

• Encaixe perfeito para o comando oficial

INSTRUÇÕES DE UTILIZAÇÃO :

1. Liga a ficha do cabo USB à consola.

2. Liga a ficha micro USB do cabo à parte traseira da estação de carregamento.

3. Certifica-te de que a porta micro USB do comando esteja alinhada com o conec-

tor micro USB da estação de carregamento e, em seguida, coloca o controlador 

verticalmente na estação de carregamento.

UTILIZAÇÃO :

Ligar diretamente os auscultadores à entrada do comando..

Pode ajustar-se o volume com o controlo integrado nos auscultadores.

MICROAUSCULTADORES :

ESTAÇÃO DE CARREGAMENTO DUPLA :

Micro : 

• Tamanho: Ø6.0X5.0 mm

• Sensibilidade: 54 dB +/- 3 dB

• Direção: omnidirecional

• Impedância: 2.2 KOhms
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1. O LED do controlador indicará o estado de carregamento.

2.  •  Comando não ligado à consola: o LED piscará a laranja durante o carrega-

mento e desligará quando estiver totalmente carregado.

3.  •  Comando ligado à consola: O LED permanecerá fixo com a cor atribuída e o 

estado da bateria pode ser verificado na interface do sistema.

T

ESPECIFICAÇÕES :

• Proteja seus controladores PS4

• Confortáveis e resistivas

ESPECIFICAÇÕES :

• Carrega e joga simultaneamente

• Cabo USB a micro USB

• Comprimento 3m

APERTOS POLEGAR :

CABO DE CARGA :

4.

Conector 

micro USB

Porta micro USB

Cabo de carregamento USB
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Y
CONTENUTO DE LA CONFEZIONE :

• Microfono-auricolare x 1

• Base di ricarica doppia x 1

• Incavi per i pollici x 2

• Cavo ricarica x 1

• Manuale Utente x 1

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE :

Cuffie/auricolari :

• Altoparlanti al neodimio da 40 mm

• Risposta in frequenza: 20 Hz - 20 kHz

• Sensibilità: 110 dB +/- 3 dB

• Lunghezza del cavo: 1,50 m

• Collegamento tramite presa tipo jack da 3,5 mm

• Impedenza: 32 Ohm

SPECIFICHE :

• Ricarica facilmente i tuoi joystick tramite la console PS4™

• Conserva e ricarica due joystick contemporaneamente

• Perfettamente su misura per il joystick ufficiale

ISTRUZIONI PER L’USO :

1. Collegare la testa USB del cavo alla console.

2. Collegare la testa micro USB del cavo sul retro della base di ricarica.

3. Assicurarsi che la porta micro USB del joystick sia allineata con il connettore micro 

USB della base di ricarica, quindi inserire verticalmente il joystick nella base di ricarica.

UTILIZZO :

Collegare direttamente le cuffie nell’ingresso periferiche del controller.

È possibile regolare il volume con il controllo integrato nelle cuffie. 

MICROFONO-AURICOLARE :

BASE DI RICARICA DOPPIA :

Microfono :

• Dimensioni: Ø 6,0 X 5,0 mm

• Sensibilità: 54 dB +/- 3 dB

• Direzione: Omni-direzionale

• Impedenza: 2,2 kOhm
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1. Il LED del joystick indicherà lo stato della carica.

2.  •  Joystick non collegato alla console : il LED si illumina in arancione durante la 

ricarica e si spegne quando si è caricato completamente.

3.  •  Joystick collegato alla console: il LED rimarrà acceso con il colore assegna-

to, lo stato della batteria può essere verificato dall’interfaccia di sistema.

Y

SPECIFICHE :

• Proteggi i tuoi controller PS4 

• Confortevoli e resistivi

SPECIFICHE :

• Caricate e giocate allo stesso tempo 

• Cavo USB verso micro USB 

• Lunghezza 3m

INCAVI PER I POLLICI :

CAVO RICARICA :

4.

Connettore 

micro USB

Porta micro USB

Cavo di ricarica USB
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VERPAKKINGSINHOUD :

• Microgamehoofdtelefoon x 1

• Dubbel oplaadstation x 1

• Duimgrepen x 2

• Laadkabel x 1

• Gebruikershandleiding x 1

U

PRODUCTSPECIFICATIES :

Hoofdtelefoon/oortelefoon :

• Neodymium luidsprekers 40 mm

• Frequentiebereik: 20 Hz - 20 kHz

• Gevoeligheid: 110 dB +/- 3 dB

• Impedantie: 32 Ohm

• Stekker 3,5 mm

• Kabellengte: 1,50 m

SPECIFICATIES :

• Laad uw controllers eenvoudig op via de PS4 ™ -console

• Bewaar en laad twee controllers tegelijkertijd op

• Perfect voor de officiële controller

GEBRUIKSINSTRUCTIES :

1. Sluit de USB-kop van de kabel aan op de console.

2. Sluit de micro-USB-kop van de kabel aan op de achterkant van het oplaadstation.

3. Zorg ervoor dat de micro-USB-poort van de controller is uitgelijnd met de mi-

cro-USB-connector van het laadstation en steek vervolgens de controller verticaal 

in het laadstation.

GEBRUIK :

Sluit de hoofdtelefoon rechtstreeks aan op het invoerapparaat van uw controller.

U kunt het volume met de in uw hoofdtelefoon geïntegreerde bediening aanpassen.

MICROGAMEHOOFDTELEFOON :

DUBBEL OPLAADSTATION :

Micro :

• Grootte: Ø 6,0 X 5,0 mm

• Gevoeligheid: 54 dB +/- 3 dB

• Richting: in alle richtingen

• Impedantie: 2,2 kOhm
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U

SPECIFICATIES :

• Bescherm uw PS4-controller 

• Comfortabel en resistief

SPECIFICATIES :

• Speel terwijl u uw PS4-controller oplaadt 

• USB naar micro-USB-kabel  

• 3m lang

DUIMGREPEN :

LAADKABEL :

1. De LED-indicator op de controller geeft de laadstatus aan.

2.  •  Controller niet aangesloten op de console: de LED knippert oranje tijdens het 

opladen en gaat uit als deze volledig is opgeladen. 

3.  •  Controller aangesloten op de console: de LED blijft branden met de toegewezen 

kleur, de batterijstatus kan worden gecontroleerd via de systeeminterface.

4.

Micro-USB-

aansluiting

Micro USB-poort

USB-oplaadkabel
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محتوى الحزمة:

ل صو� 3,5 مم× 1 •  س�عة رأس سلكية مع مُوَصِّ

• اقاعدة شحن مزدوجة × 1

• أغطية أزرار × 2

• كبل شحن × 1

• دليل المستخدم × 1 
 

مواصفات المنتج

 20Hz - 20KHZ :س�عات عادية / س�عات الرأس: • مكبرات صوتية نيود�يوم • استجابة التردد
• الحساسية: 110 ديسيبل +/3- ديسيبل • المعاوقة: 32 أوم • موصل الصوت 3,5 مم • طول الكابل: 1,5 م

مايكرو: 
• الحجم: Ø6.0X5.0mm • الحساسية: 54 ديسيبل+/3- ديسيبل • اتجاه: متعدد الاتجاهات

• المعاوقة: 2,2 كيلو أوم
 

استع�ل:

قوموا بتوصيل س�عة الرأس مباشرة إلى جهاز إدخال عمود التوجيه.  
�كنكم ضبط مستوى الصوت بواسطة التحكم المدُمَج بس�عات الرأس.

اقاعدة شحن مزدوجة

المواصفات

PS4™ اشحن متحك�تك بسهولة باستخدام وحدة التحكم •

• خزنّ واشحن متحكم¼ اثن¼ في الوقت ذاته

• مثالي لوحدة تحكم رسمية 
 

تعلي�ت التشغيل

1. قم بتوصيل رأس كابل يو إس Â إلى  وحدة التحكم. 
2. قم بتوصيل رأس كابل مايكرو يو إس Â بالجزء الخلفي من قاعدة الشحن.  

3. تأكد من محاذاة منفذ مايكرو يو إس Â في المتحكم لكابل توصيل مايكرو يو إس
    Â في قاعدة الشحن، ثم أدخل المتحكم رأسياً في قاعدة الشحن.
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أغطية أزرار
المواصفات

• وفر الح�ية لوحدات تحكم PS4 الخاصة بك 

• مريحة ومقاومة 
 

كبل شحن
المواصفات

•  العبوا أثناء شحن مقبض التحكم PS4 الخاص بكم 
 micro USB إلى USB كابل تحويل •

• الطول 3 أمتار  
 

• المتحكم غ¦ متصل بوحدة التحكم: سيضيئ LED  باللون البرتقالي عند
   الشحن، وسينطفئ ¬جرد الشحن الكامل.

• المتحكم متصل بوحدة التحكم: سيبقى مصباح LED مضيئاً باللون المحدد،
   و¹كن التحقق من حالة البطارية من واجهة النظام. 

4. سيُظهر مؤشر LED للمتحكم حالة الشحن.  
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Regulatory compliance information 

A If at any time in the future you should need to dispose of this product please note 
that: Waste electrical products should not be disposed of with household waste. 
Please recycle where facilities exist. Check with your Local Authority or retailer for 
recycling advice. (Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive)

Z Si dans l’avenir vous deviez vous débarrasser de ce produit veuillez remarquer que : 
Les déchets électriques ne doivent pas être jetés avec les déchets ménagers. Veuil-
lez recycler les produits dans une déchetterie. Consulter votre responsable local 
ou votre revendeur pour un conseil sur le recyclage. (Directive sur les déchets des 
équipements électriques et électroniques)

E Sollten Sie dieses Produkt spater einmal entsorgen mussen, beachten Sie bitte, das-
selektrische. Abfallprodukte nicht mit dem Haushaltsmull entsorgt werden durfen. 
Bitte fuhren Sie das Produkt dem Recycling zu, sofern eine entsprechende Einrich-
tung (Wertstoffhof) vorhanden ist. Fragen Sie bei Ihren Behorden vor Ort nach 
Moglichkeiten zum Recycling. (Richtlinie uber Elektro- und Elektronik-Altgerate).

R Si en el futuro tiene que desechar este producto, tenga en cuenta que: Los residuos 
de productos electricos no se tienen que tirar con la basura domestica. Reciclelo 
en las instalaciones disponibles. Consulte a las Autoridades Locales o al distribuidor 
para que le de instrucciones sobre el reciclaje. (Directiva sobre la eliminacion de 
Aparatos Electronicos y Electricos).

T Se a qualquer momento no futuro tiver que se desfazer deste produto, por favor 
note que: Os resíduos dos produtos eléctricos não deverão ser misturados junta-
mente com os resíduos domésticos. Por favor recicle onde seja possível. Verifique 
junto da sua Autoridade Local ou comerciante informação acerca de reciclagem. 
(Directiva sobre Resíduos de Equipamento Eléctrico e Electrónico).

Y Se in futuro dovesse essere necessario smaltire questo prodotto, si prega di notare 
che: I rifiuti elettrici non devono essere smaltiti insieme ai rifiuti domestici. Riciclare 
in apposite strutture. Verificare con l’Autorità locale o Rivenditore dove poter ri-
ciclare il dispositivo. (Direttiva sullo smaltimento dei rifiuti elettrici ed elettronici).

U Als u in de toekomst wenst te ontdoen van dit product kunt u er rekening mee dat : 
Afgedankte elektrische producten mogen niet worden weggegooid bij het huishou-
delijk afval. Recycle producten. Raadpleeg uw plaatselijke vertegenwoordiger of 
dealer voor advies over recycling. (Richtlijn betreffende afgedankte elektrische en 
elektronische apparatuur.



Warning: Prolonged listening to music at high volumes can 

cause irreversible auditory damage.
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SPECIFICATIONS :

• Do not use the headset with any other device than that for which it is intended

• Do not disassemble the product

• Do not expose the product to humidity or any other liquid.

•  Do not expose the product to dust, direct sunlight or any heat shock.

•  If after using the product, you feel pain or numbness in your hands, wrists, elbows or shoulders, 

we recommend you stop using the product. If the pain persists, consult a doctor.

• Do not dispose of the product in a fire.


